
2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers

District 1
Brian ONeill
Athletic Director
Carlisle County
4557 State Route 1377
Bardwell, KY   42023
Phone (home): 270-642-2171
Phone (work): 270-628-3800
Phone (cell): 270-994-5757
Fax: (270)628-3837
Email: brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Site: Carlisle County
Comments:

Meeting-September 28th, 2:00

District 2
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (work): 270-442-1681
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Fax: (270)442-7920
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: St. Mary
Comments:

Meeting-Friday Sept. 30 @ 4:00

District 3
Paul Elliott
Athletic Director
Graves County
1220 Eagles Way
Mayfield, KY   42066
Phone (cell): 270-832-0103
Fax: (270)247-8540
Email: khristain.elliott@graves.kyschools.us
Site: Graves County
Comments:

Meeting-September 30, 1:45 cxt

District 4
Jeff Stokes
Athletic Director
Marshall County
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-395-9882
Phone (work): 270-527-6714
Phone (cell): 270-705-7905
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County
Comments:

Meeting-Week before tournament

District 5
Angela Starnes
Athletic Director
Crittenden County
519 1/2 West Gum
Marion, KY   42064
Phone (work): 270-965-2243
Phone (cell): 270-704-0049
Fax: (270)965-2797
Email: angela.starnes@crittenden.kyschools.us
Site: Crittenden County
Comments:

Meeting-October 5, 6:00 p.m.

District 6
Matt Bell
Athletic Director
Webster County
1922 US Hwy 41-A S
Dixon, KY   42409
Phone (cell): 270-871-6956
Fax: (270)639-0151
Email: matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Site: Webster County
Comments:

Meeting-Oct 5, 2016 1PM

District 7
David Barnes
Athletic Director
Caldwell County
350 Beckner Lane
Princeton, KY   42445
Phone (work): 270-365-8010
Phone (cell): 270-929-2274
Fax: (270)365-9742
Email: david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us
Site: Caldwell County
Comments:

Meeting-Tuesday, October 11 Caldwell CO. HS

District 8
Grant Shouse
Athletic Director
University Heights
1300 Academy Drive
Hopkinsville, KY   42240
Phone (work): 270-886-0254
Phone (cell): 270-871-2084
Fax: (270)886-2716
Email: gshouse@uha-ky.org
Site: University Heights
Comments:

Meeting-10/10/16 1:00 p.m.

District 9
Chris Gaddis
Athletic Director
Owensboro
1800 Frederica St
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (home): 270-684-1663
Phone (work): 270-686-1084
Phone (cell): 270-929-1493
Fax: (270)686-1162
Email: chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us
Site: Owensboro
Comments:

Meeting-October 9  @ 2:00pm

District 10
Charles Patton
Athletic Director
Ohio County
1400 South Main
Hartford, KY   42347
Phone (home): 270-274-9998
Phone (work): 270-274-3366
Phone (cell): 270-256-1390
Fax: (270)274-9482
Email: charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Site: Ohio County
Comments:

Meeting- October 17 & 18, 2016

District 11
Todd Clanton
Athletic Director
Meade County
938 Old State Road
Brandenburg, KY   40108
Phone (cell): 270-668-3875
Fax: (270)422-3928
Email: todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Site: Meade County
Comments:

Meeting-October 15 12:00 PM

District 12
Brandon Embry
Athletic Director
Butler County
1852 S Main St
Morgantown, KY   42261
Phone (work): 270-526-2204
Phone (cell): 270-999-2883
Fax: (270) 526-2268
Email: brandon.embry@butler.kyschools.us
Site: Butler County
Comments:

Meeting-September 30th, 11:30 am
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2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 13
Greg Howard
Athletic Director
Logan County
2200 Bowling Green Rd
Russellville, KY   42276
Phone (home): 270-542-6611
Phone (work): 270-726-8454
Phone (cell): 270-725-5270
Fax: (270)726-1108
Email: greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us
Site: Logan County
Comments:

Meeting-Monday, September 26th at 5:30pm

District 14
Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
Greenwood
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Fax: (270)842-2037
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood
Comments:

Meeting - 9-28-16

District 15
Bob Blair
Athletic Director
Barren County
507 Trojan Trail Rd
Glasgow, KY   42141
Phone (work): 270-651-6315
Phone (cell): 270-646-0051
Fax: (270)651-9211
Email: bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us
Site: Barren County
Comments:

Meeting-TBA-Ten. 10-9-16  2pm

District 16
Nick Irwin
Athletic Director
Clinton County
65 High School Drive
Albany, KY   42602
Phone (cell): 606-688-0731
Fax: (606)387-8659
Email: nick.irwin@clinton.kyschools.us
Site: Clinton County
Comments:

Meeting-Saturday, October 15 @ 2:00pm cst

District 17
Thomas Mathews
Athletic Director
North Hardin
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (cell): 270-505-2456
Fax: (270)352-4512
Email: thomas.mathews@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: North Hardin
Comments:

Meeting-TBA

District 18
Bryan Priddy
Athletic Director
Caverna
2276 S Dixie St
Horse Cave, KY   42749
Phone (cell): 270-784-9069
Fax: (270)773-2825
Email: bryan.priddy@caverna.kyschools.us
Site: Caverna
Comments:

Meeting-Sept 28, 2016   11:30 a.m

District 19
Keith Graham
Athletic Director
Bethlehem
309 W Stephen Foster Ave
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (work): 502-348-8594
Phone (cell): 270-505-2641
Fax: (502)349-1247
Email: kgraham@bethlehemhigh.org
Site: Bethlehem
Comments:

Meeting-Wednesday September 28th

District 20
Brent Campbell
Athletic Director
Adair County
526 Indian Drive
Columbia, KY   42728
Phone (cell): 270-634-1124
Fax: (270)384-6900
Email: brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Site: Adair County
Comments:

Meeting-September 28, 2016

District 21
Ernest Smith
Athletic Director
Fairdale
1001 Fairdale Rd
Fairdale, KY   40118
Phone (work): 502-485-6627
Phone (cell): 502-322-6784
Fax: (502)485-8761
Email: ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fairdale
Comments:

Meeting-Oct 5 12:30pm

District 22
Mike Crawley
Athletic Director
Butler
2222 Crums Ln
Louisville, KY   40216
Phone (home): 502-447-0050
Phone (work): 503-313-4025
Email: mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Butler
Comments:

Meeting-October 5th  8:30

District 23
David Burns
Athletic Director
Southern
8620 Preston Hwy
Louisville, KY   40219
Phone (cell): 502-773-5409
Fax: (502)485-8029
Email: david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Southern
Comments:

Meeting- Wednesday October 5th, 2016

District 24
Gary Weiter
Athletic Director
Jeffersontown
9600 Old Six Mile Ln
Jeffersontown, KY   40299
Phone (work): 502-485-8275
Phone (cell): 502-819-0387
Fax: (502)485-8832
Email: gary.weiter@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Jeffersontown
Comments:

Meeting-October 12th 12:00
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2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 25
Rick Folden
Athletic Director
Portland Christian
8509 Westport Road
Louisville, KY   40242
Phone (home): 502-550-4601
Phone (work): 502-429-3727
Phone (cell): 502-550-4601
Fax: (502)326-2682
Email: rick.folden@portlandchristian.org
Site: Portland Christian
Comments:

Meeting-Oct. 17 (5:00pm, 6:00pm, 7:00pm) Oct. 18 (6:00pm)

District 26
Angela Passafiume
Athletic Director
Assumption
2170 Tyler Ln
Louisville, KY   40205
Phone (work): 502-271-2554
Phone (cell): 502-220-5704
Fax: (502)454-8411
Email: angela.passafiume@ahsrockets.org
Site: Assumption
Comments:

Meeting-Monday, October 17th

District 27
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart
3175 Lexington Rd
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart
Comments:

Meeting-Tuesday, Sept 27 11:30

District 28
Chris Kinney
Athletic Director
Ballard
6000 Brownsboro Rd
Louisville, KY   40222
Phone (home): 502-485-8610
Fax: (502)485-8856
Email: chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Ballard
Comments:

Meeting-October 12 9:00am

District 29
Frank Ragland
Athletic Director
Trimble County
1029 Highway 421 N
Bedford, KY   40006
Phone (home): 502-255-4833
Phone (work): 502-255-7781
Phone (cell): 502-750-0990
Fax: (502)255-5126
Email: frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Site: Trimble County
Comments:

Meeting-Sept 30, 2016 

District 30
Rick Sallee
Athletic Director
Anderson County
1 Bearcat Drive
Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Phone (home): 859-223-0806
Phone (work): 502-839-5118
Phone (cell): 502-680-0328
Fax: (502)839-3486
Email: rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County
Comments:

Meeting-Via email

District 31
Tj Wesselman
Athletic Director
Owen County
2340 Highway 22 East
Owenton, KY   40359
Phone (home): 606-627-3211
Phone (work): 502-484-4189
Phone (cell): 606-627-3211
Fax: 502. 484. 0444
Email: tj.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us
Site: Owen County
Comments:

Meeting-Saturday, October 15 - 1:00 PM

District 32
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Fax: (859)824-9756
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County
Comments:

Meeting-October 2, 2016 2:00pm

District 33
James Demler
Athletic Director
Ryle
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (home): 859-586-9825
Phone (work): 859-384-5311
Phone (cell): 859-802-2812
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

Meeting-10/8 9AM							

District 34
Mike Key
Athletic Director
Lloyd Memorial
450 Bartlett Ave
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (home): 859-384-8425
Phone (work): 859-727-5918
Phone (cell): 859-760-9038
Fax: (859)727-5912
Email: mike.key@erlanger.kyschools.us
Site: Lloyd Memorial
Comments:

Meeting-October 5, 2016 3:00 pm 

District 35
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-292-7730
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Fax: (859)292-7722
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame
Comments:

Meeting-TBA

District 36
Matt Haskamp
Athletic Director
Highlands
2400 Memorial Pky
Fort Thomas, KY   41075
Phone (home): 513-271-0101
Phone (work): 859-815-2607
Phone (cell): 859-750-7601
Fax: (859)442-4212
Email:
matthew.haskamp@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Site: Highlands
Comments:

Meeting-9/28 12:00
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2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 37
Matt Morrison
Athletic Director
Calvary Christian
5955 Taylor Mill Road
Covington, KY   41015
Phone (home): 513-267-9994
Phone (work): 859-356-9201
Phone (cell): 513-267-9994
Fax: (859)356-8962
Email: matt.morrison@ccsky.org
Site: Calvary Christian
Comments:

Meeting-October 17-19, 2016

District 38
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

Meeting-Oct 18 6:00 & 7:30/Oct 20 7:00

District 39
Rebecca Arnold
Athletic Director
Augusta
207 Bracken Street
Augusta, KY   41002
Phone (home): 606-375-0738
Phone (work): 606-756-2105
Phone (cell): 606-375-0728
Fax: (606)756-2149/3000
Email: rebecca.arnold@augusta.kyschools.us
Site: Augusta
Comments:

Meeting-Thursday, Oct. 6th 2016 @ 1:30 p.m.

District 40
Tony Sosby
Athletic Director
Bourbon County
3341 Lexington Rd
Paris, KY   40361
Phone (cell): 859-707-6719
Fax: (859)987-5850
Email: tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
Site: Bourbon County
Comments:

Meeting-October 11, 2016  10:00 a.m.

District 41
Don Miller
Athletic Director
Western Hills
100 Doctors Dr.
Frankfort, KY   40601
Phone (work): 502-875-8400
Phone (cell): 502-598-9089
Fax: (502)227-4568
Email: don.miller@franklin.kyschools.us
Site: Western Hills
Comments:

Meeting-10/9/2016  2:00 p.m.

District 42
Amanda Christensen
Athletic Director
Henry Clay
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (work): 859-381-3423
Phone (cell): 859-536-1267
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay
Comments:

Meeting-Via email on 10/3

District 43
John Dixon
Athletic Director
Tates Creek
1111 Centre Parkway
Lexington, KY   40517
Phone (work): 859-381-3620
Phone (cell): 859-559-9066
Fax: (859)381-3635
Email: john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Tates Creek
Comments:

Meeting-October 13--6pm

District 44
Brandon Fritz
Athletic Director
Madison Central
705 N 2nd St
Richmond, KY   40475
Phone (work): 859-625-6109
Phone (cell): 859-200-0427
Fax: (859)623-3925
Email: brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us
Site: Madison Central
Comments:

Meeting-9-28-16 1:00

District 45
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Fax: 859-236-7820
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County
Comments:

Meeting-10/5/16 at noon

District 46
Daniel Sandlin
Athletic Director
East Jessamine
815 Sulphur Well Road
Nicholasville, KY   40356
Phone (cell): 859-338-5195
Fax: (859)881-0161
Email: daniel.sandlin@jessamine.kyschools.us
Site: East Jessamine
Comments:

Meeting-October 2nd at 3:00

District 47
Brandon Hillard
Athletic Director
Casey County
1841 E. KY 70
Liberty, KY   42539
Phone (cell): 606-627-9355
Fax: (606)787-6408
Email: Brandon.hillard@casey.kyschools.us
Site: Casey County
Comments:

Meeting-October 12, 12:30

District 48
Scott Gregory
Athletic Director
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting-10-12-16 AT 12:00 at the Harbor Rest.
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2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 49
Robert Nicholson
Athletic Director
Clay County
415 Clay Co. High Road
Manchester, KY   40962
Phone (home): 606-598-5361
Phone (work): 606-598-3737
Phone (cell): 606-599-6524
Fax: (606)598-8976
Email: robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us
Site: Clay County
Comments:

Meeting-Oct. 12 at 9:30 a.m. 

District 50
James Durham
Athletic Director
North Laurel
1300 E. Hal Rogers Pkwy
London, KY   40741
Phone (work): 606-862-4699
Phone (cell): 606-682-2898
Fax: (606)862-4701
Email: jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
Site: North Laurel
Comments:

Meeting-September 30th, 12:00

District 51
Curtis Middleton
Athletic Director
Barbourville
140 School Street
Barbourville, KY   40906
Phone (work): 606-546-3129
Phone (cell): 606-627-7633
Fax: (606)546-3337
Email: paul.middleton@bville.kyschools.us
Site: Barbourville
Comments:

Meeting-September 30, 2016  9:00 am

District 52
Mark Bailey
Athletic Director
Harlan County
4000 N. US 119
Baxter KY, KY   40806
Phone (work): 606-574-2020
Phone (cell): 606-273-5321
Fax: [606] 574-0493
Email: mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Site: Harlan County
Comments:

Meeting-TBA

District 53
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (home): 606-233-7484
Phone (work): 606-785-3153
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Fax: (606)785-3169
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Knott County Central
Comments:

Meeting-9/21/2016

District 54
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Buckhorn
18392 KY Hwy 28
Buckhorn, KY   41721
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)398-7890
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Buckhorn
Comments:

Meeting-9-28-16 10:00 am

District 55
Robert Creech
Athletic Director
Wolfe County
189 North Johnson Street
Campton, KY   41301
Phone (home): 606-668-6048
Phone (work): 606-668-6006
Phone (cell): 606-495-5760
Fax: (606)668-8250
Email: robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Site: Wolfe County
Comments:

Meeting-September 27, 2016

District 56
Arthur Ballard
Athletic Director
Estill County
397 Engineer Road
Irvine, KY   40336
Phone (work): 606-723-2181
Phone (cell): 606-434-8870
Fax: (606)723-4894
Email: arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us
Site: Estill County
Comments:

Meeting-October 3, 2016

District 57
Jack Ousley
Athletic Director
Paintsville
225 Second St
Paintsville, KY   41240
Phone (home): 606-789-5938
Phone (work): 606-789-2656
Phone (cell): 606-367-4292
Fax: (606)789-2582
Email: jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Site: Paintsville
Comments:

Meeting-October 14 10:00AM

District 58
Ricky Thacker
Athletic Director
Betsy Layne
554 Bobcat Blvd.
Betsy Layne, KY   41605
Phone (work): 606-478-9138
Phone (cell): 606-213-5536
Fax: (606)478-3805
Email: ricky.thacker@floyd.kyschools.us
Site: Betsy Layne
Comments:

Meeting-10-10-16 @ 10:00 a.m.

District 59
Jason Booher
Athletic Director
Pikeville
120 Championship Dr
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (work): 606-432-0185
Phone (cell): 606-422-9019
Fax: (606)432-2022
Email: jason.booher@pikeville.kyschools.us
Site: Pikeville
Comments:

Meeting-Tuesday, Oct. 11

District 60
Debbie Stiltner
Athletic Director
Phelps
11580 Hwy. 632
Phelps, KY   41553
Phone (home): 606-456-7434
Phone (work): 606-456-3482
Phone (cell): 304-601-2473
Fax: (606)456-8988
Email: debbie.stiltner@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Phelps
Comments:

Meeting-Friday, October 7 1:00 pm
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2016-2017 Volleyball District Tournament Managers (continued)

District 61
Arlen McNabb
Athletic Director
Bath County
645 Chenault Dr.
Owingsville, KY   40360
Phone (home): 606-768-6147
Phone (cell): 606-336-4000
Fax: (606)674-9188
Email: arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us
Site: Bath County
Comments:

Meeting-TBA

District 62
Mark Easterling
Athletic Director
Morgan County
150 Road To Success
West Liberty, KY   41472
Phone (home): 606-743-3205
Phone (cell): 606-359-2168
Fax: (606)743-8100
Email: mark.easterling@morgan.kyschools.us
Site: Morgan County
Comments:

Meeting-10/07/16

District 63
Bill Farley
Athletic Director
Raceland
500 Rams Blvd
Raceland, KY   41169
Phone (home): 606-836-1701
Phone (work): 606-833-0056
Phone (cell): 606-465-7401
Fax: (606)494-2341
Email: bill.farley@raceland.kyschools.us
Site: Raceland
Comments:

Meeting-Wednesday, October 5, 2016 @ 10:00 AM

District 64
Lauren Ellis
Athletic Director
Fairview
2123 Main St W
Ashland, KY   41102
Phone (home): 606-922-6375
Phone (work): 606-920-9850
Phone (cell): 606-922-6375
Fax: (606)325-1486
Email: lauren.ellis@fairview.kyschools.us
Site: Fairview
Comments:

Meeting - September 21, 2016 at 9:00AM
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